plumbed, steeled and gunited within 4 weeks of excavation. 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified and the above work to be performed in accordance with the drawings and 
specifications submitted for above work and completed in a substantial workmanlike manner for the sum of: 

$138,000.00 - One hundred thirty eight thousand dollars 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL OPTIONS MAY BE ADDED AT THE ADDITIONAL AMOUNTS OF: 
Infloor self cleaning system plumbed with all schedule 80 pipe $21,000.00 
Extra pump, filter, chlorinator and heat pump $12,800.00 

With payments to be made as follows: